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2015 NE SOLO Specialty/Distance Meet - 10/8/2016 to 10/9/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
 
#1  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E1 2:15.49

32.90 46.90 8.0447.65

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C2 2:16.14

31.54 44.61 14.9645.03

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A3 2:27.13

41.43 34.53 24.7146.46

BGNE-NE 11Chamberlin, Phoenix C4 2:29.00

33.74 36.75 39.3239.19

SOLO-NE 11Yanowitz, Alva L5 2:40.16

33.03 47.69 31.6047.84

UN-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina6 2:42.11

43.97 46.65 22.8148.68

STRM-NE 11Cunanan, Ella M7 2:45.63

56.56 15.81 1:33.26

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Teagen E8 2:47.65

39.91 36.73 44.4446.57

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee9 2:48.70

35.43 49.73 32.9750.57

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Lindsay M10 2:51.41

34.63 49.57 37.0150.20

SOLO-NE 12Krisler, Mae S11 3:02.68

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E12 3:12.23

28.48 50.40 1:34.9618.39

STRM-NE 10Zhan, Elaine13 3:15.09

41.63 49.47 50.9553.04

SOLO-NE 11Gregoire, Noelle C--- DNF

Did not finish

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A--- DNF

Did not finish

 
#2  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE 12Sheehan, Brendan P1 2:17.00

28.85 34.98 35.4437.73

DHS-NE 11Black, Nicholas D2 2:17.48

31.14 35.90 33.8436.60

WSY-NE 12Vanderpool, Ryo J3 2:29.53

32.01 37.57 40.2539.70

DHS-NE 11Alzamora, Diego a4 2:31.22

34.78 39.50 37.4139.53

STRM-NE 10Fung, Dylan P5 2:40.85

33.77 43.09 41.0042.99

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M6 2:44.29

36.28 41.73 43.7042.58

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J7 2:49.46

37.82 44.54 41.4545.65

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P8 2:51.21

36.38 44.31 43.8046.72

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Josh P9 2:54.29

36.37 43.93 45.8148.18

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R10 2:58.31

37.44 46.80 45.0149.06

WSY-NE 12Cheong, Jake H11 2:59.08

38.15 46.50 46.6547.78

SOLO-NE 11Granger, Cooper T12 3:00.77

39.83 47.10 46.2847.56

WSY-NE 12Rattanavijai, Luke K13 3:02.41

39.51 47.75 46.1948.96

SOLO-NE 12Tremblay, Dominic J14 3:28.82

44.67 2:44.15

WSY-NE 10Rattanavijai, Davis Z15 3:29.60

45.38 54.13 53.8256.27

 
#3  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Tseng, Tiffany1 1:59.84

27.55 30.14 31.0731.08

SOLO-NE 14Sullivan, Abbie D2 2:01.11

28.50 30.67 30.6831.26

SOLO-NE 17Soraghan, Maria L3 2:02.02

28.84 30.61 30.8931.68

STRM-NE 16Dumdey, Mattea4 2:09.05

29.49 32.53 33.4233.61

STRM-NE 13Fung, Sarah E5 2:14.77

31.20 34.44 34.0335.10

SOLO-NE 14Xenakis, Bella S6 2:15.24

31.79 34.69 33.8234.94

STRM-NE 14Gribbin, Abigail C7 2:18.10

31.39 34.61 36.1735.93

STRM-NE 13Selby, Catey E8 2:26.56

33.50 37.31 37.0938.66

SOLO-NE 14Lancaster, Kerin M9 2:28.73

35.35 38.44 36.4938.45

UN-NE 14Davies, Amanda M10 2:29.89

34.92 38.09 37.3239.56

BGNE-NE 13Zheku, Julia11 2:31.73

33.82 1:18.27 0.7338.91

DHS-NE 14McNaughton, Kristina K12 2:39.77

33.44 41.77 40.3644.20

SOLO-NE 13Granger, Annie K13 2:43.29

36.58 43.56 38.7344.42

BGNE-NE 14Shannon, Molly K14 2:44.39

36.49 41.57 42.6543.68

SOLO-NE 13Badalament, Stella J15 3:01.12

39.34 46.65 47.1048.03

 
#4  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Yish, Matthew C1 1:50.13

24.59 27.55 29.4528.54

SOLO-NE 14Zhu, Aaron Y2 1:52.25

25.95 28.66 28.5629.08

SOLO-NE 17Doyle, Patrick C3 1:56.33

26.57 29.06 30.6230.08

SOLO-NE 14Hogan, Ryan B4 1:57.01

26.96 29.84 29.2031.01

STRM-NE 16Rantala, Matthew J5 1:59.28

25.93 28.91 33.0031.44

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L6 2:00.57

29.07 31.20 29.7930.51

STRM-NE 14Brazer, Jack B7 2:01.26

27.05 30.44 31.4632.31

WSY-NE 17Cheong, Justin H8 2:02.76

27.07 30.32 33.3732.00

WSY-NE 15Wang, Jason C9 2:04.77

27.60 31.47 32.5033.20

STRM-NE 13Canete, Nikolas Delfin L10 2:05.09

29.52 32.36 31.9631.25

DELM-AD 13Janeski, John R11 2:05.18

28.73 32.48 31.5732.40

STRM-NE 15Laborera, Aron L12 2:06.36

28.38 31.56 33.1833.24

DHS-NE 13vo, Martin13 2:10.12

29.08 32.72 34.9233.40

STRM-NE 13Clement, Milo14 2:11.24

29.20 34.02 33.5434.48

SOLO-NE 14Bullock, Thomas C15 2:11.65

29.49 33.85 33.3634.95

STRM-NE 14Crane, Matthew R16 2:14.00

29.29 34.34 34.6235.75

WSY-NE 15Choos, Elijah N17 2:18.33

29.66 34.61 37.0337.03

STRM-NE 14Kim, San18 2:22.27

31.26 34.76 38.5637.69

WSY-NE 13Song, Felix Z19 2:26.98

31.74 37.73 38.0939.42

SOLO-NE 15Bevilacqua, Carson M20 2:31.15

33.52 38.75 37.9840.90

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F21 2:33.75

35.57 40.56 37.4340.19

WSY-NE 13Ratin, David S22 2:38.58

31.25 40.01 43.9843.34

WSY-NE 14Xia, Eddy--- DQ

No touch on turn

39.46 43.03 47.6047.95

 
#5  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O1 1:16.51

34.29 42.22

UN-NE 12Chari, Mallika J2 1:19.26

36.99 42.27

UN-NE 10Wong, Ava3 1:20.06

36.83 43.23

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A4 1:24.15

37.49 46.66

SOLO-NE 11Yanowitz, Alva L5 1:26.02

40.96 45.06

STRM-NE 11Zhang, Sarah6 1:26.94

40.15 46.79

WSY-NE 11Mello-Byrne, Emma K7 1:40.45

44.21 56.24

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee8 1:41.46

46.35 55.11

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R9 2:20.00

1:01.49 1:18.51
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2015 NE SOLO Specialty/Distance Meet - 10/8/2016 to 10/9/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
 
#6  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 11Black, Nicholas D1 1:15.32

35.29 40.03

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M2 1:19.43

35.97 43.46

WSY-NE 11Chan, Daniel H3 1:25.62

37.96 47.66

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P4 1:39.78

44.09 55.69

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J5 1:44.75

33.05 1:11.70

SOLO-NE 11Granger, Cooper T6 1:50.23

30.24 1:19.99

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

30.86

 
#7  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Taylor E1 58.53

27.29 31.24

SOLO-NE 14Sullivan, Abbie D2 1:03.13

30.00 33.13

SOLO-NE 15Tseng, Tiffany3 1:04.67

30.47 34.20

SOLO-NE 15Gawrys, Maura S4 1:05.17

30.92 34.25

STRM-NE 14Calistro, Jaylin G5 1:05.25

30.25 35.00

SOLO-NE 15Hogan, Emily M6 1:08.30

31.21 37.09

SOLO-NE 14Fennell, Claudia M7 1:08.35

31.56 36.79

STRM-NE 16Dumdey, Mattea8 1:09.61

31.45 38.16

UN-NE 13Wong, Sophia9 1:12.81

33.98 38.83

BGNE-NE 14Sheehan, Maggie E10 1:15.48

33.84 41.64

WSY-NE 16Nguyen, Katelyn P11 1:17.98

34.76 43.22

SOLO-NE 16Bogdanovich, Marika *12 1:18.79

35.47 43.32

SOLO-NE 17Devlin, Lauren J13 1:21.59

36.93 44.66

SOLO-NE 16Hopkins, Leah M14 1:21.99

36.34 45.65

STRM-NE 13Selby, Catey E15 1:25.24

39.18 46.06

 
#8  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Yish, Matthew C1 54.68

25.57 29.11

SOLO-NE 17Xenakis, Michael K2 57.35

26.89 30.46

SOLO-NE 17Doyle, Patrick C3 59.18

27.63 31.55

STRM-NE 15Laborera, Aron L4 1:00.36

28.33 32.03

STRM-NE 15Puksta, John J5 1:04.66

29.53 35.13

STRM-NE 14Chan, Nickolas J6 1:08.34

31.57 36.77

DELM-AD 13Janeski, John R7 1:08.48

32.14 36.34

DHS-NE 13Alzamora, Pablo g8 1:11.75

35.33 36.42

STRM-NE 13Canete, Nikolas Delfin L9 1:11.84

33.66 38.18

STRM-NE 14Archer, Sean R10 1:12.00

33.55 38.45

STRM-NE 13Clement, Milo11 1:14.69

34.21 40.48

WSY-NE 13Chan, Alexander H12 1:16.19

33.75 42.44

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F13 1:28.18

41.51 46.67

SOLO-NE 15Bevilacqua, Carson M--- DQ

One hand touch

32.97 40.48

 
#9  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E1 1:11.31

34.92 36.39

WSY-NE 12Nesta, Elisabeth H2 1:14.40

36.71 37.69

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A3 1:15.32

36.34 38.98

UN-NE 10Wong, Ava4 1:15.63

37.08 38.55

SOLO-NE 12Lefebvre, Katie R5 1:15.71

36.16 39.55

STRM-NE 11Zhang, Sarah6 1:17.59

37.12 40.47

BGNE-NE 11Chamberlin, Phoenix C7 1:22.35

40.82 41.53

UN-NE 12Chari, Mallika J8 1:22.77

39.94 42.83

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A9 1:24.17

41.44 42.73

UN-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina10 1:25.06

42.75 42.31

WSY-NE 11Mello-Byrne, Emma K11 1:30.40

44.28 46.12

STRM-NE 12Hubbard, Marlin L12 1:31.68

42.90 48.78

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R13 1:32.81

44.04 48.77

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Lindsay M14 1:35.49

STRM-NE 10Zhan, Elaine15 1:37.92

46.77 51.15

SOLO-NE 12Krisler, Mae S16 1:39.69

49.15 50.54

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E17 1:43.65

49.51 54.14

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E18 1:52.94

53.99 58.95

SOLO-NE 11Gregoire, Noelle C19 1:57.56

56.78 1:00.78

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J20 2:08.59

1:01.64 1:06.95

SOLO-NE  8Lyons, Emma C21 2:10.38

1:05.24 1:05.14

BGNE-NE 11Herbst, Sarah L--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

41.91 41.99

SOLO-NE 11Yanowitz, Alva L--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

41.08 42.05

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B--- DQ

Pulling on lane line

57.35 1:04.20

 
#10  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 12Vanderpool, Ryo J1 1:13.04

34.98 38.06

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M2 1:19.20

39.41 39.79

WSY-NE 11Chan, Daniel H3 1:19.26

38.71 40.55

WSY-NE 12Cheong, Jake H4 1:22.06

39.04 43.02

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Josh P5 1:28.09

STRM-NE 10Fung, Dylan P6 1:29.94

41.00 48.94

WSY-NE 12Rattanavijai, Luke K7 1:30.98

44.16 46.82

STRM-NE 12Gundagathi, Akash N8 1:32.89

44.44 48.45

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J9 1:33.96

47.39 46.57

STRM-NE  8Clement, Nael10 1:36.28

45.94 50.34

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R11 1:36.55

46.66 49.89

SOLO-NE 11Granger, Cooper T12 1:39.67

48.97 50.70

WSY-NE 10Rattanavijai, Davis Z13 1:49.96

SOLO-NE 12Tremblay, Dominic J14 1:50.86

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A15 2:12.90

1:04.70 1:08.20

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

43.21 46.78
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2015 NE SOLO Specialty/Distance Meet - 10/8/2016 to 10/9/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(#10  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back)

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

52.39 1:00.98

 
#11  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Taylor E1 59.73

29.02 30.71

SOLO-NE 15Tseng, Tiffany2 1:03.01

31.03 31.98

SOLO-NE 14Sullivan, Abbie D3 1:04.28

31.55 32.73

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L4 1:07.31

32.47 34.84

SOLO-NE 15Gawrys, Maura S5 1:07.60

33.35 34.25

STRM-NE 14Calistro, Jaylin G6 1:09.61

33.61 36.00

STRM-NE 13Fung, Sarah E7 1:10.70

34.03 36.67

SOLO-NE 15Hogan, Emily M8 1:10.96

33.77 37.19

STRM-NE 14Gribbin, Abigail C9 1:12.36

35.53 36.83

UN-NE 13Wong, Sophia10 1:12.87

35.53 37.34

BGNE-NE 13Zheku, Julia11 1:14.18

1:14.33

SOLO-NE 14Xenakis, Bella S12 1:14.94

36.55 38.39

SOLO-NE 16Bogdanovich, Marika *13 1:15.29

36.79 38.50

SOLO-NE 17Devlin, Lauren J14 1:18.10

38.70 39.40

BGNE-NE 14Shannon, Molly K15 1:22.84

40.53 42.31

SOLO-NE 16Hopkins, Leah M16 1:25.18

40.12 45.06

SOLO-NE 13Badalament, Stella J--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

SOLO-NE 13Granger, Annie K--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

43.70 45.70

 
#12  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Zhu, Aaron Y1 57.26

27.97 29.29

STRM-NE 16Rantala, Matthew J2 58.76

29.00 29.76

SOLO-NE 14Hogan, Ryan B3 1:01.05

29.68 31.37

SOLO-NE 17Doyle, Patrick C4 1:02.48

30.98 31.50

DHS-NE 13vo, Martin5 1:03.86

31.27 32.59

STRM-NE 14Brazer, Jack B6 1:04.08

31.01 33.07

STRM-NE 15Puksta, John J7 1:04.18

31.10 33.08

WSY-NE 17Cheong, Justin H8 1:04.94

30.89 34.05

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L9 1:04.97

32.23 32.74

DELM-AD 13Janeski, John R10 1:06.23

31.94 34.29

WSY-NE 13Chan, Alexander H11 1:06.86

1:07.03

STRM-NE 14Crane, Matthew R12 1:07.54

32.31 35.23

WSY-NE 13Song, Felix Z13 1:09.82

33.80 36.02

WSY-NE 15Choos, Elijah N14 1:12.60

34.92 37.68

UN-NE 16Nichols, Joe W15 1:13.79

34.88 38.91

STRM-NE 14Archer, Sean R16 1:14.10

36.68 37.42

DHS-NE 13Alzamora, Pablo g17 1:15.98

37.71 38.27

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Rishabh R18 1:18.13

38.36 39.77

STRM-NE 13Collins, Nico P19 1:19.57

1:19.91

WSY-NE 13Ratin, David S20 1:20.93

38.37 42.56

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Sourabh R21 1:21.63

40.35 41.28

WSY-NE 14Xia, Eddy--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

43.60 48.47

 
#13  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C1 2:39.93

37.16 43.34 31.5547.88

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O2 2:41.01

36.74 42.00 33.5748.70

WSY-NE 12Nesta, Elisabeth H3 2:47.18

38.17 41.06 38.2349.72

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A4 2:54.08

39.81 42.07 37.7654.44

SOLO-NE 12Lefebvre, Katie R5 2:54.37

37.46 43.04 38.1555.72

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee6 3:23.87

46.91 50.80 41.961:04.20

SOLO-NE 12Krisler, Mae S7 3:38.54

52.11 54.29 47.561:04.58

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E8 3:41.65

50.87 57.29 46.421:07.07

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Teagen E--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

45.43 51.86 43.3255.52

 
#14  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE 12Sheehan, Brendan P1 2:35.60

33.41 40.65 35.1146.43

WSY-NE 12Vanderpool, Ryo J2 2:53.49

39.41 42.88 40.3050.90

DHS-NE 11Alzamora, Diego a3 2:54.14

39.49 46.12 37.6550.88

WSY-NE 11Chan, Daniel H4 2:55.82

37.75 45.14 43.3349.60

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M5 3:05.74

40.90 47.59 43.6253.63

WSY-NE 12Cheong, Jake H6 3:09.29

47.15 47.09 44.3450.71

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P7 3:16.67

44.82 49.65 44.7557.45

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J8 3:22.91

47.76 52.32 41.821:01.01

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

51.24 52.17 45.771:07.24

 
#15  Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Taylor E1 2:14.80

28.41 32.79 31.3242.28

SOLO-NE 17Soraghan, Maria L2 2:24.74

32.59 36.63 32.7642.76

SOLO-NE 14Fennell, Claudia M3 2:25.88

31.81 38.01 33.4242.64

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L4 2:27.65

33.58 36.41 33.4444.22

STRM-NE 17Wayne, Cassie R5 2:32.00

31.83 38.40 37.5944.18

SOLO-NE 15Hogan, Emily M6 2:37.32

31.73 38.92 35.4651.21

STRM-NE 14Calistro, Jaylin G7 2:38.04

32.64 38.96 35.9550.49

STRM-NE 14Gribbin, Abigail C8 2:40.79

33.74 39.93 37.5749.55

SOLO-NE 16Bogdanovich, Marika *9 2:46.36

35.95 42.67 40.1247.62

BGNE-NE 14Sheehan, Maggie E10 2:46.47

34.58 42.54 36.7552.60

STRM-NE 13Selby, Catey E11 2:51.84

41.02 41.98 36.5052.34

UN-NE 14Davies, Amanda M12 2:53.00

42.71 40.54 38.7251.03

SOLO-NE 14Lancaster, Kerin M13 2:53.44

38.13 46.54 37.9150.86

SOLO-NE 16Hopkins, Leah M14 3:00.45

37.68 46.94 40.9754.86
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Results
(#15  Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM)

SOLO-NE 13Granger, Annie K15 3:09.53

47.84 45.58 40.5255.59

SOLO-NE 13Badalament, Stella J--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

50.77 54.89 52.071:09.15

 
#16  Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Xenakis, Michael K1 2:07.02

27.52 32.24 29.5937.67

SOLO-NE 17Doyle, Patrick C2 2:18.40

28.48 35.54 32.3342.05

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L3 2:18.48

32.07 33.90 30.2642.25

STRM-NE 15Laborera, Aron L4 2:24.37

28.99 37.67 33.6944.02

WSY-NE 15Wang, Jason C5 2:24.92

30.85 36.71 33.3444.02

STRM-NE 13Canete, Nikolas Delfin L6 2:31.86

31.28 39.41 33.4047.77

STRM-NE 14Chan, Nickolas J7 2:32.85

31.66 42.06 34.6144.52

STRM-NE 14Archer, Sean R8 2:36.47

32.51 37.64 33.7052.62

WSY-NE 13Song, Felix Z9 2:38.17

35.21 39.95 36.4746.54

WSY-NE 15Choos, Elijah N10 2:39.36

32.25 42.80 36.7147.60

WSY-NE 13Chan, Alexander H11 2:40.03

36.78 38.36 37.0147.88

STRM-NE 14Kim, San12 2:40.94

36.23 39.27 37.6847.76

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Rishabh R13 2:58.39

42.80 42.91 38.1154.57

UN-NE 16Nichols, Joe W14 3:00.97

36.81 43.46 44.6656.04

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Sourabh R15 3:14.66

45.96 47.46 41.191:00.05

WSY-NE 13Ratin, David S--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

41.41 44.68 39.4450.46

 
#17  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Chari, Mallika J1 1:24.05

40.30 43.75

BGNE-NE 11Chamberlin, Phoenix C2 1:27.26

41.71 45.55

WSY-NE 12Nesta, Elisabeth H3 1:28.21

41.74 46.47

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O4 1:28.35

41.84 46.51

UN-NE 10Wong, Ava5 1:29.47

41.99 47.48

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A6 1:34.47

44.40 50.07

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A7 1:39.61

48.16 51.45

BGNE-NE 11Herbst, Sarah L8 1:41.24

49.96 51.28

WSY-NE 11Mello-Byrne, Emma K9 1:42.53

49.15 53.38

STRM-NE 12Hubbard, Marlin L10 1:43.02

48.73 54.29

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Lindsay M11 1:43.64

49.38 54.26

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Teagen E12 1:43.83

48.41 55.42

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R13 1:44.65

49.75 54.90

STRM-NE 11Zhang, Sarah14 1:44.98

50.28 54.70

STRM-NE 11Cunanan, Ella M15 1:46.03

50.64 55.39

STRM-NE 10Zhan, Elaine16 1:49.02

51.41 57.61

STRM-NE 11Sridhar, Meghna17 1:49.56

51.85 57.71

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee18 1:52.99

53.73 59.26

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E19 2:02.66

58.52 1:04.14

SOLO-NE 12Krisler, Mae S20 2:03.93

59.06 1:04.87

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E21 2:23.86

1:08.79 1:15.07

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J22 2:36.04

1:14.25 1:21.79

SOLO-NE 11Gregoire, Noelle C--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

58.58 1:07.09

 
#18  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M1 1:23.93

39.42 44.51

WSY-NE 11Chan, Daniel H2 1:31.32

42.20 49.12

WSY-NE 12Vanderpool, Ryo J3 1:33.40

44.33 49.07

WSY-NE 12Cheong, Jake H4 1:35.59

44.47 51.12

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M5 1:38.81

47.62 51.19

WSY-NE 12Rattanavijai, Luke K6 1:41.30

48.19 53.11

WSY-NE 10Rattanavijai, Davis Z7 1:44.35

51.94 52.41

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J8 1:47.79

53.73 54.06

SOLO-NE 11Granger, Cooper T9 2:06.85

58.96 1:07.89

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A--- DQ

Scissors kick

1:13.80 1:29.63

STRM-NE  8Clement, Nael--- DQ

Scissors kick

54.56 57.85

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

1:14.23 1:21.94

 
#19  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 16Dumdey, Mattea1 1:15.39

35.43 39.96

SOLO-NE 14Fennell, Claudia M2 1:17.79

37.23 40.56

STRM-NE 17Wayne, Cassie R3 1:18.39

37.04 41.35

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L4 1:19.29

37.91 41.38

WSY-NE 16Nguyen, Katelyn P5 1:22.21

38.95 43.26

UN-NE 13Wong, Sophia6 1:25.10

40.25 44.85

DHS-NE 14McNaughton, Kristina K7 1:25.55

39.83 45.72

SOLO-NE 16Bogdanovich, Marika *8 1:25.81

40.58 45.23

SOLO-NE 14Xenakis, Bella S9 1:26.01

41.17 44.84

SOLO-NE 15Hogan, Emily M10 1:29.93

42.15 47.78

SOLO-NE 14Lancaster, Kerin M11 1:33.04

44.07 48.97

SOLO-NE 16Hopkins, Leah M12 1:36.60

45.10 51.50

SOLO-NE 13Badalament, Stella J13 2:02.17

54.62 1:07.55

 
#20  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Zhu, Aaron Y1 1:05.02

30.92 34.10

WSY-NE 15Wang, Jason C2 1:05.95

18.65 47.30

SOLO-NE 14Hogan, Ryan B3 1:06.83

32.10 34.73

SOLO-NE 17Xenakis, Michael K4 1:07.41

32.05 35.36

STRM-NE 14Brazer, Jack B5 1:09.58

29.08 40.50

WSY-NE 17Cheong, Justin H6 1:10.30

33.07 37.23

SOLO-NE 14Bullock, Thomas C7 1:12.02

29.57 42.45
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2015 NE SOLO Specialty/Distance Meet - 10/8/2016 to 10/9/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(#20  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

STRM-NE 15Puksta, John J8 1:13.65

35.12 38.53

STRM-NE 13Clement, Milo9 1:15.12

34.40 40.72

SOLO-NE 17Doyle, Patrick C10 1:15.98

31.49 44.49

WSY-NE 13Chan, Alexander H11 1:19.61

33.49 46.12

WSY-NE 13Song, Felix Z12 1:21.48

57.95 23.53

STRM-NE 14Kim, San13 1:22.46

40.41 42.05

STRM-NE 13Collins, Nico P14 1:32.45

54.98 37.47

UN-NE 16Nichols, Joe W15 1:35.16

39.78 55.38

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F16 1:38.24

WSY-NE 14Xia, Eddy--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

48.00

 
#21  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E1 1:02.28

30.26 32.02

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C2 1:02.56

30.82 31.74

BGNE-NE 11Chamberlin, Phoenix C3 1:07.71

33.20 34.51

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O4 1:08.17

32.79 35.38

WSY-NE 12Nesta, Elisabeth H5 1:08.41

32.87 35.54

SOLO-NE 12Lefebvre, Katie R6 1:09.28

32.96 36.32

UN-NE 12Chari, Mallika J7 1:12.92

35.41 37.51

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A8 1:13.45

35.14 38.31

STRM-NE 11Cunanan, Ella M9 1:14.11

35.33 38.78

STRM-NE 11Zhang, Sarah10 1:14.18

34.69 39.49

SOLO-NE 11Yanowitz, Alva L11 1:14.52

35.20 39.32

UN-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina12 1:14.96

35.85 39.11

BGNE-NE 11Herbst, Sarah L13 1:15.29

37.49 37.80

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee14 1:18.07

37.69 40.38

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Lindsay M15 1:20.63

38.66 41.97

WSY-NE 11Mello-Byrne, Emma K16 1:20.95

38.41 42.54

STRM-NE 12Hubbard, Marlin L17 1:23.58

38.82 44.76

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R18 1:26.86

41.47 45.39

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E19 1:28.91

41.69 47.22

STRM-NE 11Sridhar, Meghna20 1:31.26

43.81 47.45

STRM-NE 10Zhan, Elaine21 1:32.26

43.20 49.06

SOLO-NE 11Gregoire, Noelle C22 1:42.48

50.25 52.23

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B23 1:55.29

53.34 1:01.95

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E24 1:58.50

1:58.52

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J25 1:59.13

55.71 1:03.42

SOLO-NE  8Lyons, Emma C26 2:00.07

57.09 1:02.98

 
#22  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE 12Sheehan, Brendan P1 1:01.58

29.49 32.09

DHS-NE 11Black, Nicholas D2 1:03.56

30.71 32.85

WSY-NE 12Vanderpool, Ryo J3 1:09.81

32.81 37.00

DHS-NE 11Alzamora, Diego a4 1:11.53

35.02 36.51

WSY-NE 11Chan, Daniel H5 1:12.44

35.37 37.07

STRM-NE 12Gundagathi, Akash N6 1:14.37

34.63 39.74

STRM-NE 10Fung, Dylan P7 1:14.45

34.55 39.90

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P8 1:16.85

35.34 41.51

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Josh P9 1:18.46

WSY-NE 12Cheong, Jake H10 1:24.88

40.46 44.42

SOLO-NE 11Granger, Cooper T11 1:25.11

29.42 55.69

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R12 1:26.72

41.73 44.99

WSY-NE 12Rattanavijai, Luke K13 1:26.89

41.50 45.39

STRM-NE  8Clement, Nael14 1:27.23

29.56 57.67

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M15 1:31.94

39.99 51.95

WSY-NE 10Rattanavijai, Davis Z16 1:45.15

21.39 1:23.76

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A17 2:10.54

27.84 1:42.70

SOLO-NE 12Tremblay, Dominic J--- DQ

No touch on turn

26.82

 
#23  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Tseng, Tiffany1 56.67

27.54 29.13

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Taylor E2 57.40

27.96 29.44

SOLO-NE 15Gawrys, Maura S3 57.79

28.18 29.61

SOLO-NE 17Soraghan, Maria L4 58.42

28.43 29.99

STRM-NE 13Fung, Sarah E5 59.79

28.57 31.22

STRM-NE 16Dumdey, Mattea6 59.85

28.84 31.01

STRM-NE 14Calistro, Jaylin G7 1:02.66

30.02 32.64

SOLO-NE 15Hogan, Emily M8 1:03.04

30.21 32.83

UN-NE 13Wong, Sophia9 1:03.49

30.93 32.56

STRM-NE 14Gribbin, Abigail C10 1:04.44

30.48 33.96

BGNE-NE 14Sheehan, Maggie E11 1:06.31

32.10 34.21

STRM-NE 13Selby, Catey E12 1:07.04

32.44 34.60

BGNE-NE 13Zheku, Julia13 1:07.34

32.62 34.72

WSY-NE 16Nguyen, Katelyn P14 1:08.06

32.47 35.59

SOLO-NE 16Bogdanovich, Marika *15 1:08.67

32.45 36.22

SOLO-NE 17Devlin, Lauren J16 1:08.99

33.05 35.94

SOLO-NE 16Hopkins, Leah M17 1:10.18

32.74 37.44

DHS-NE 14McNaughton, Kristina K18 1:12.41

35.42 36.99

BGNE-NE 14Shannon, Molly K19 1:12.75

34.17 38.58

SOLO-NE 13Granger, Annie K20 1:17.97

37.15 40.82

SOLO-NE 13Badalament, Stella J21 1:26.78

39.45 47.33

 
#24  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Yish, Matthew C1 48.58

23.20 25.38

STRM-NE 16Rantala, Matthew J2 51.84

25.10 26.74

SOLO-NE 17Xenakis, Michael K3 52.62

25.60 27.02
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2015 NE SOLO Specialty/Distance Meet - 10/8/2016 to 10/9/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(#24  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free)

STRM-NE 15Puksta, John J4 53.38

25.72 27.66

STRM-NE 14Brazer, Jack B5 55.26

26.50 28.76

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L6 55.62

27.63 27.99

WSY-NE 15Wang, Jason C7 55.81

26.66 29.15

WSY-NE 17Cheong, Justin H8 56.68

26.71 29.97

DHS-NE 13vo, Martin9 56.77

27.45 29.32

STRM-NE 15Laborera, Aron L10 56.83

27.34 29.49

DELM-AD 13Janeski, John R11 58.10

27.58 30.52

STRM-NE 14Chan, Nickolas J12 58.59

28.33 30.26

STRM-NE 14Crane, Matthew R13 59.02

28.07 30.95

STRM-NE 13Clement, Milo14 59.21

28.44 30.77

STRM-NE 13Canete, Nikolas Delfin L15 59.33

28.82 30.51

SOLO-NE 14Bullock, Thomas C16 1:00.29

28.94 31.35

WSY-NE 15Choos, Elijah N17 1:00.87

29.20 31.67

WSY-NE 13Chan, Alexander H18 1:02.84

29.22 33.62

WSY-NE 13Song, Felix Z19 1:03.20

29.85 33.35

STRM-NE 14Archer, Sean R20 1:03.79

30.84 32.95

SOLO-NE 15Bevilacqua, Carson M21 1:03.98

30.60 33.38

STRM-NE 14Kim, San22 1:04.31

30.73 33.58

STRM-NE 13Collins, Nico P23 1:04.70

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Rishabh R24 1:09.59

33.31 36.28

WSY-NE 13Ratin, David S25 1:09.70

32.09 37.61

UN-NE 16Nichols, Joe W26 1:10.15

32.94 37.21

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Sourabh R27 1:14.78

35.96 38.82

WSY-NE 14Xia, Eddy28 1:14.86

36.17 38.69

 
#25  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Taylor E1 4:39.77

28.81 32.12 33.3435.09

42.25 41.70 33.33 33.13

SOLO-NE 14Sullivan, Abbie D2 4:52.00

29.96 34.52 36.6437.42

43.63 44.50 33.09 32.24

SOLO-NE 17Soraghan, Maria L3 4:58.60

33.55 38.53 38.2638.66

43.59 43.13 32.49 30.39

SOLO-NE 15Gawrys, Maura S4 5:00.61

32.05 36.99 36.8838.59

43.55 44.47 34.97 33.11

SOLO-NE 14Fennell, Claudia M5 5:03.97

33.37 38.56 37.0640.48

42.55 43.23 34.63 34.09

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L6 5:07.63

33.86 39.80 39.7638.82

42.29 43.84 35.48 33.78

SOLO-NE 14Xenakis, Bella S7 5:32.16

37.00 44.69 40.6442.16

47.81 46.89 38.24 34.73

JCCS-NE 12Kellner, Julia M8 5:35.82

36.58 40.88 43.5345.16

47.83 47.98 38.70 35.16

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E9 5:45.24

37.69 44.06 1:32.8143.00

51.69 35.99 35.18 4.82

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O10 5:46.42

37.48 46.31 43.3145.93

49.70 49.60 38.33 35.76

JCCS-NE 11Coleman, Anna H11 5:47.84

38.74 44.08 42.4944.95

49.69 49.91 40.53 37.45

UN-NE 12Chari, Mallika J12 5:49.19

38.68 48.85 44.0246.16

49.04 46.95 38.12 37.37

JCCS-NE 15Orenstein, Talia A13 5:58.19

33.75 41.99 46.4446.87

52.35 54.83 41.50 40.46

SOLO-NE 12Lefebvre, Katie R14 6:04.12

40.99 55.44 43.6543.97

50.94 52.52 39.07 37.54

JCCS-NE 14Veksler, Victoria15 6:11.82

35.63 44.37 48.3449.03

52.36 55.02 43.43 43.64

SOLO-NE 11Yanowitz, Alva L16 6:19.12

41.81 1:33.53 54.4646.90

55.60 43.82 43.19

SOLO-NE 13Granger, Annie K17 6:46.39

51.84 1:01.89 47.0948.80

55.91 55.58 42.74 42.54

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R18 7:59.14

1:08.99 1:23.51 53.5052.32

1:01.10 1:03.47 48.28 47.97

 
#26  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Zhu, Aaron Y1 4:26.87

28.40 32.34 33.8334.10

37.32 37.92 32.09 30.87

SOLO-NE 14Hogan, Ryan B2 4:32.25

29.40 34.50 34.9836.06

37.56 39.31 30.88 29.56

DHS-NE 13vo, Martin3 5:04.16

31.50 35.80 38.0736.80

42.39 43.77 38.66 37.17

SOLO-NE 14Bullock, Thomas C4 5:13.43

33.06 41.47 40.5040.87

43.17 44.07 35.90 34.39

JCCS-NE 13Coleman, Brian J5 5:13.92

31.39 38.45 40.6941.57

45.05 45.17 36.99 34.61

JCCS-NE 25Havens, Christopher W6 5:26.24

30.80 38.63 41.4841.73

47.83 48.98 39.60 37.19

JCCS-NE 11Caplan, Samuel A7 5:40.29

37.09 45.76 43.8944.09

46.52 47.44 38.35 37.15

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M8 5:58.69

37.85 48.37 45.6746.54

50.81 52.00 39.60 37.85

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F9 6:06.69

41.76 49.10 46.1346.14

53.62 52.62 39.81 37.51

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Rishabh R10 6:10.11

42.95 49.92 45.5846.23

54.50 53.48 39.53 37.92

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Sourabh R11 6:51.16

48.94 1:00.84 47.5548.33

1:01.02 1:00.52 42.98 40.98

SOLO-NE 17Xenakis, Michael K--- DQ

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - free

28.21 32.14 35.2534.89

40.01 40.75 31.72 32.47

 
#27  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Sullivan, Abbie D1 5:16.24

28.68 30.99 32.4431.69

32.20 32.31 32.68 32.62

32.02 30.61

SOLO-NE 17Soraghan, Maria L2 5:25.25

29.24 31.49 33.3032.78

33.45 33.78 34.14 33.17

31.89 32.01

SOLO-NE 15Tseng, Tiffany3 5:27.96

28.84 31.35 32.8032.07

33.87 33.77 33.56 34.32

34.19 33.19

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L4 5:37.22

30.64 32.87 34.4134.11

34.47 34.46 34.30 34.66

34.35 32.95

SOLO-NE 15Gawrys, Maura S5 5:39.44

30.80 33.74 34.8634.36

34.79 34.99 34.40 34.41

33.78 33.31
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Results
(#27  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 14Fennell, Claudia M6 5:47.63

30.80 34.19 35.6835.26

35.56 35.68 35.48 35.40

35.27 34.31

SOLO-NE 14Xenakis, Bella S7 6:07.87

33.88 36.82 37.9937.44

38.81 37.56 37.35 37.22

36.22 34.58

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E8 6:13.07

34.70 38.85 39.4738.91

39.23 37.82 38.11 37.44

36.04 32.50

SOLO-NE 17Devlin, Lauren J9 6:17.84

34.48 37.14 38.8438.11

38.68 38.47 38.65 38.30

37.88 37.29

SOLO-NE 12Lefebvre, Katie R10 6:32.28

34.46 39.16 41.0640.24

40.63 40.75 40.31 40.43

39.65 35.59

SOLO-NE 14Lancaster, Kerin M11 6:35.90

36.11 40.22 40.5140.09

39.88 40.04 40.07 40.80

39.76 38.42

UN-NE 14Davies, Amanda M12 6:50.38

36.43 39.59 41.2141.41

41.58 41.95 42.42 42.59

42.63 40.57

DHS-NE 14McNaughton, Kristina K13 7:26.31

36.69 42.98 44.9345.35

45.44 1:32.23 43.81 45.02

45.12 4.74

WSY-NE 11Mello-Byrne, Emma K14 7:55.60

40.73 46.31 49.0847.56

48.85 48.80 49.37 49.14

48.76 47.00

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Hogan, Ryan B1 5:06.73

27.35 30.75 31.8431.45

30.71 31.10 31.39 31.49

31.38 29.27

SOLO-NE 14Zhu, Aaron Y2 5:07.70

27.03 30.47 31.8031.47

31.73 31.59 32.09 31.61

30.55 29.36

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L3 5:29.12

30.62 32.96 33.8333.48

33.62 33.90 33.74 33.40

32.48 31.09

STRM-NE 14Chan, Nickolas J4 5:53.93

31.61 35.06 36.6036.41

36.23 36.83 36.93 35.83

35.78 32.65

STRM-NE 13Clement, Milo5 5:54.32

31.36 35.31 36.9036.34

36.58 36.41 37.39 35.61

35.83 32.59

SOLO-NE 14Bullock, Thomas C6 5:57.09

31.19 35.63 37.0437.08

36.99 37.09 37.01 35.93

35.24 33.89

WSY-NE 15Choos, Elijah N7 6:18.65

31.37 36.15 38.6238.07

39.68 39.44 39.90 39.13

38.90 37.39

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M8 6:20.26

34.19 39.04 39.6340.50

38.26 40.67 38.57 38.11

37.11 34.18

DHS-NE 13Alzamora, Pablo g9 6:32.79

33.20 39.67 40.3739.87

41.44 41.02 41.19 41.14

38.79 36.10

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Rishabh R10 6:42.82

35.73 40.55 41.1442.44

41.87 40.84 41.38 41.93

39.80 37.14

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F11 6:43.08

36.61 41.51 40.9641.62

41.92 40.55 41.16 41.82

40.09 36.84

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Sourabh R12 7:12.76

38.24 42.95 45.2844.35

44.50 45.20 44.32 44.92

42.91 40.09

 
#29  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C1 28.39

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E2 29.40

WSY-NE 12Nesta, Elisabeth H3 30.38

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O4 30.41

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A5 30.86

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A6 30.97

SOLO-NE 12Lefebvre, Katie R7 31.62

UN-NE 12Chari, Mallika J8 31.87

BGNE-NE 11Herbst, Sarah L9 32.13

STRM-NE 12Tsao, Katrina A10 32.28

STRM-NE 10Bobocea, Isabela C*11 32.37

STRM-NE 10Theriault, Emily K*11 32.37

STRM-NE 12Pistor, Liliana13 32.55

WSY-NE 11Mello-Byrne, Emma K14 32.64

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Lindsay M15 33.07

SOLO-NE 11Yanowitz, Alva L16 33.18

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Teagen E17 34.21

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee18 34.31

SOLO-NE 12Bennett, Avery P19 35.19

STRM-NE 10Marvell, Alexandra J20 35.75

STRM-NE 10Conquest, Sara J21 35.91

BGNE-NE 12Mahoney, Caitlyn R22 36.11

SOLO-NE 12Krisler, Mae S23 38.69

STRM-NE 11Sridhar, Meghna24 38.97

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R25 39.17

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E26 39.30

BGNE-NE 11Roketenetz, Lola N27 40.00

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B28 50.58

SOLO-NE  8Lyons, Emma C29 58.29

 
#30  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE 12Sheehan, Brendan P1 27.82

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M2 29.09

DHS-NE 11Black, Nicholas D3 29.58

WSY-NE 12Zhang, Raymond4 31.23

DHS-NE 11Alzamora, Diego a5 31.62

STRM-NE 10Fung, Dylan P6 31.66

WSY-NE 12Ren, David X7 32.29

STRM-NE 12Gundagathi, Akash N8 33.28

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J9 33.32

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M10 33.35

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Josh P11 33.37

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P12 33.71

STRM-NE 12Riley, Colin J13 34.28

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R14 34.32

SION-NE 12Barantsev, Fedor S15 35.07

SION-NE 11Barantsev, Grigory S16 37.30

SOLO-NE 11Granger, Cooper T17 37.33

STRM-NE  8Clement, Nael18 38.76

SION-NE 10Kraytman, Mehael V19 39.01

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M20 39.77

SION-NE 11Raynus, Andrew J21 41.43

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A22 54.31

BGNE-NE  7Gerade, Jack O23 58.73

WSY-NE  7Logman, David A24 1:04.85

 
#31  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E1 32.27

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C2 34.43

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A3 35.32

WSY-NE 12Nesta, Elisabeth H4 35.53

SOLO-NE 12Lefebvre, Katie R5 37.01

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O6 37.32

SOLO-NE 11Yanowitz, Alva L7 37.63

UN-NE 12Chari, Mallika J8 38.36

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A9 39.00

STRM-NE 11VanValkenburg, Grace J10 39.04

STRM-NE 10Bobocea, Isabela C11 39.12

STRM-NE 12Pistor, Liliana12 39.16

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Lindsay M13 39.94

BGNE-NE 11Herbst, Sarah L14 40.19

STRM-NE 10Conquest, Sara J15 40.79

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Teagen E16 40.81

SOLO-NE 12Bennett, Avery P17 41.05

STRM-NE 12Tsao, Katrina A18 41.64

WSY-NE 11Mello-Byrne, Emma K19 41.88

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee20 42.10
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2015 NE SOLO Specialty/Distance Meet - 10/8/2016 to 10/9/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(#31  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back)

STRM-NE 10Marvell, Alexandra J21 42.30

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R22 44.27

SOLO-NE 12Krisler, Mae S23 44.36

STRM-NE 11Sridhar, Meghna24 44.78

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E25 48.07

BGNE-NE 11Roketenetz, Lola N26 49.51

SOLO-NE 10McNulty, Kati B27 57.50

 
#32  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE 12Sheehan, Brendan P1 34.37

DHS-NE 11Black, Nicholas D2 35.25

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M3 36.66

WSY-NE 12Zhang, Raymond4 36.68

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M5 38.46

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Josh P6 38.78

WSY-NE 12Ren, David X7 39.38

STRM-NE 10Fung, Dylan P8 40.47

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P9 40.58

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J10 41.55

SION-NE 12Barantsev, Fedor S11 41.76

STRM-NE 12Gundagathi, Akash N12 43.56

SION-NE 10Kraytman, Mehael V13 43.71

SION-NE 11Barantsev, Grigory S14 43.79

SION-NE 11Raynus, Andrew J15 45.36

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R16 45.83

SOLO-NE 11Granger, Cooper T17 46.50

STRM-NE 12Riley, Colin J18 46.91

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M19 50.09

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A20 1:02.47

 
#33  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  7Nichols, Libby G1 18.46

SION-NE  8Selivan, Sasha T2 21.39

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E3 21.54

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J4 21.81

BGNE-NE  8Onorato, Kayla M5 22.99

SOLO-NE  8Lyons, Emma C6 25.07

SOLO-NE  6Papageorgiou, Kathryn A7 25.24

SOLO-NE  8Mastro, Jacqueline C8 28.85

 
#34  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE  7Gerade, Jack O1 28.84

 
#35  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E1 23.81

SOLO-NE  7Nichols, Libby G2 23.97

SION-NE  8Selivan, Sasha T3 26.24

BGNE-NE  8Onorato, Kayla M4 26.29

SOLO-NE  8Mastro, Jacqueline C5 27.35

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J6 28.17

SOLO-NE  6Papageorgiou, Kathryn A7 28.94

SOLO-NE  8Lyons, Emma C8 29.22

 
#36  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  8Clement, Nael1 19.49

BGNE-NE  7Gerade, Jack O2 26.67

 
#37  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O1 33.99

WSY-NE 12Nesta, Elisabeth H2 34.05

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A3 34.40

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C4 34.52

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E5 34.88

UN-NE 12Chari, Mallika J6 35.58

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A7 36.36

SOLO-NE 11Yanowitz, Alva L8 37.36

STRM-NE 10Theriault, Emily K9 37.40

STRM-NE 12Pistor, Liliana10 37.64

SOLO-NE 12Lefebvre, Katie R11 37.86

BGNE-NE 11Herbst, Sarah L12 39.71

STRM-NE 12Tsao, Katrina A13 42.46

WSY-NE 11Mello-Byrne, Emma K14 42.78

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Teagen E15 42.98

STRM-NE 10Conquest, Sara J16 43.87

SOLO-NE 12Bennett, Avery P17 43.89

STRM-NE 11VanValkenburg, Grace J18 45.04

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee19 46.61

STRM-NE 11Sridhar, Meghna20 47.79

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E21 48.24

STRM-NE 10Marvell, Alexandra J22 48.33

SOLO-NE 12Krisler, Mae S23 49.71

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R24 1:03.46

 
#38  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE 12Sheehan, Brendan P1 31.84

DHS-NE 11Black, Nicholas D2 32.65

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M3 34.30

WSY-NE 12Zhang, Raymond4 36.43

WSY-NE 12Ren, David X5 36.63

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M6 39.40

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P7 40.19

STRM-NE 12Gundagathi, Akash N8 40.40

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Josh P9 42.80

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J10 44.21

STRM-NE 12Riley, Colin J11 47.91

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R12 49.81

SOLO-NE 11Granger, Cooper T13 50.42

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A14 1:04.10

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

 
#39  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Chari, Mallika J1 38.90

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O2 39.42

WSY-NE 12Nesta, Elisabeth H3 39.97

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A4 43.97

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E5 44.67

SOLO-NE 12Lefebvre, Katie R6 45.30

STRM-NE 10Bobocea, Isabela C7 45.48

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A8 45.96

WSY-NE 11Mello-Byrne, Emma K9 46.80

STRM-NE 12Pistor, Liliana10 47.41

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Teagen E11 47.50

BGNE-NE 11Herbst, Sarah L12 48.19

BGNE-NE 12Mahoney, Caitlyn R13 48.46

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Lindsay M14 48.68

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R15 48.80

SOLO-NE 12Bennett, Avery P16 49.76

STRM-NE 11Sridhar, Meghna17 49.88

STRM-NE 12Tsao, Katrina A18 49.93

SOLO-NE 11Yanowitz, Alva L19 50.12

BGNE-NE 11Roketenetz, Lola N20 50.40

STRM-NE 10Theriault, Emily K21 50.64

STRM-NE 10Marvell, Alexandra J22 50.97

SOLO-NE  7Nichols, Libby G23 52.76

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee24 53.60

STRM-NE 10Conquest, Sara J25 55.32

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E26 55.46

SOLO-NE 12Krisler, Mae S27 56.86

STRM-NE 11VanValkenburg, Grace J28 58.33

 
#40  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE 12Sheehan, Brendan P1 35.54

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M2 39.01

DHS-NE 11Alzamora, Diego a3 44.21

SION-NE 12Barantsev, Fedor S4 44.52

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M5 45.85

STRM-NE 10Fung, Dylan P6 46.22

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P7 47.26

STRM-NE 12Riley, Colin J8 47.55

WSY-NE 12Zhang, Raymond9 47.61

STRM-NE 12Gundagathi, Akash N10 47.87

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J11 49.06

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R12 51.31

SION-NE 10Kraytman, Mehael V13 52.27

SION-NE 11Barantsev, Grigory S14 52.92

STRM-NE  8Clement, Nael15 56.08

SOLO-NE 11Granger, Cooper T16 58.31

SION-NE 11Raynus, Andrew J17 1:00.02

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A--- DQ

Scissors kick

WSY-NE 12Ren, David X--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#41  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E1 27.90

BGNE-NE  8Onorato, Kayla M2 27.98

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J3 28.50

SOLO-NE  8Lyons, Emma C4 33.68
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2015 NE SOLO Specialty/Distance Meet - 10/8/2016 to 10/9/2016

Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(#41  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly)

SOLO-NE  6Papageorgiou, Kathryn A5 35.15

SOLO-NE  8Mastro, Jacqueline C6 39.95

SOLO-NE  7Nichols, Libby G--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

 
#42  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  8Clement, Nael1 19.07

BGNE-NE  7Gerade, Jack O--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#43  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  7Nichols, Libby G1 24.00

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E2 32.44

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J3 33.42

BGNE-NE  8Onorato, Kayla M4 33.71

SOLO-NE  8Lyons, Emma C5 40.54

SOLO-NE  6Papageorgiou, Kathryn A--- DQ

Scissors kick

SOLO-NE  8Mastro, Jacqueline C--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#44  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE  7Gerade, Jack O--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#45  Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 11Hamilton, Jeylin C1 1:15.80

35.77 40.03

WSY-NE 12Nesta, Elisabeth H2 1:16.88

35.12 41.76

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A3 1:19.06

35.80 43.26

BGNE-NE 11Herbst, Sarah L4 1:23.50

39.38 44.12

STRM-NE 12Pistor, Liliana5 1:23.76

40.54 43.22

STRM-NE 10Bobocea, Isabela C6 1:25.43

39.85 45.58

STRM-NE 10Theriault, Emily K7 1:27.62

37.86 49.76

STRM-NE 10Jeffers, Teagen E8 1:27.71

40.81 46.90

STRM-NE 12Tsao, Katrina A9 1:30.74

43.75 46.99

WSY-NE 11Mello-Byrne, Emma K10 1:31.28

43.63 47.65

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Lindsay M11 1:32.76

45.64 47.12

SOLO-NE 12Bennett, Avery P12 1:32.95

43.12 49.83

SOLO-NE 11Dube, Yaslee13 1:33.47

42.85 50.62

STRM-NE 10Marvell, Alexandra J14 1:36.45

45.95 50.50

STRM-NE 11VanValkenburg, Grace J15 1:38.44

43.46 54.98

STRM-NE 10Conquest, Sara J16 1:38.96

44.67 54.29

SOLO-NE 12Hanson, Paige E17 1:40.31

47.32 52.99

SOLO-NE 12Krisler, Mae S18 1:42.63

47.47 55.16

SOLO-NE  7Whitaker, Jenna E19 2:05.78

59.98 1:05.80

SOLO-NE  8Lefebvre, Olivia J20 2:13.50

1:05.23 1:08.27

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Katelyn A--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

39.16 43.62

SOLO-NE  8Mastro, Jacqueline C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

1:15.47 1:24.37

 
#46  Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGNE-NE 12Sheehan, Brendan P1 1:11.43

34.05 37.38

STRM-NE 10Fung, Dylan P2 1:21.04

35.75 45.29

WSY-NE 12Zhang, Raymond3 1:21.35

36.93 44.42

DHS-NE 11Alzamora, Diego a4 1:21.69

39.56 42.13

WSY-NE 12Ren, David X5 1:23.40

39.56 43.84

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M6 1:24.69

39.17 45.52

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J7 1:31.36

43.32 48.04

STRM-NE 12Gundagathi, Akash N8 1:32.23

42.82 49.41

BGNE-NE 11Bullock, Josh P9 1:32.41

41.44 50.97

STRM-NE  8Clement, Nael10 1:34.24

43.32 50.92

SION-NE 10Kraytman, Mehael V11 1:35.65

44.91 50.74

STRM-NE 12Riley, Colin J12 1:36.01

47.83 48.18

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R13 1:36.88

47.42 49.46

SION-NE 11Barantsev, Grigory S14 1:39.04

45.68 53.36

SOLO-NE 11Granger, Cooper T15 1:45.13

48.47 56.66

SOLO-NE  9Papageorgiou, John A16 2:21.55

1:04.97 1:16.58

SION-NE 12Barantsev, Fedor S--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

45.17 49.00

SOLO-NE  9Butler, Evan M--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

1:01.27 1:03.83

 
#47  Girls 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Sullivan, Abbie D1 18:04.99

29.06 31.22 32.7332.28

33.32 33.29 33.47 33.19

33.69 32.80 33.14 33.17

32.97 32.95 32.96 32.96

32.91 33.13 33.09 32.79

33.11 33.32 33.18 33.40

33.39 33.26 33.54 33.50

33.82 33.05 32.88 32.27

31.15

SOLO-NE 17Soraghan, Maria L2 18:48.76

29.28 31.91 33.5133.09

33.81 34.13 34.33 34.72

34.59 34.63 35.42 35.31

34.42 34.19 34.87 34.68

34.82 35.40 34.97 35.00

33.98 34.34 34.39 34.62

34.17 34.17 34.27 35.15

34.67 34.63 34.78 33.67

32.84

SOLO-NE 17Hogan, Taylor E3 19:10.40

30.58 32.71 33.8333.53

34.15 34.27 34.57 34.83

34.61 34.60 35.45 35.26

35.22 35.28 35.25 35.00

35.17 35.06 35.02 35.46

35.39 35.65 35.38 35.16

35.45 35.66 35.58 36.26

35.56 35.70 35.77 34.92

34.07

SOLO-NE 15Tseng, Tiffany4 19:11.52

30.82 33.03 34.4134.40

34.82 35.66 35.52 35.96

35.45 35.26 34.84 35.72

35.43 35.64 35.99 35.21

35.23 35.82 36.13 35.26

35.17 35.14 34.78 34.27

35.54 35.78 35.62 34.93

35.41 33.57 34.61 33.84

32.26
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Sanction #: NE-16-1008 TT

Results
(#47  Girls 1650 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 15Sutton, Liz L5 19:22.38

31.62 35.12 35.5835.36

35.10 35.30 35.36 35.72

35.54 35.85 35.62 35.80

35.70 35.77 35.89 35.66

35.61 35.39 35.66 35.54

35.63 35.45 35.73 35.56

35.12 35.21 35.47 35.33

34.87 34.73 34.69 34.22

33.18

SOLO-NE 15Gawrys, Maura S6 19:35.30

31.41 34.23 35.6734.95

35.62 35.81 35.43 35.59

35.56 35.52 35.67 35.80

35.27 35.59 36.04 36.09

36.43 35.73 35.83 35.86

35.62 36.00 36.62 36.06

35.96 36.08 36.28 36.43

36.49 35.96 35.72 35.60

34.38

SOLO-NE 14Xenakis, Bella S7 21:20.40

33.41 37.37 38.3238.95

38.57 39.01 38.10 39.63

38.51 38.85 39.25 38.40

38.96 39.42 39.70 39.66

39.97 39.62 39.96 39.32

40.07 39.30 39.74 39.66

39.21 39.99 38.87 39.72

37.81 37.91 38.14 38.75

36.25

SOLO-NE 12Wolfenden, Annie E8 21:55.35

35.55 40.40 38.9440.55

39.64 40.07 40.57 40.70

40.04 40.18 40.41 39.98

39.69 40.58 39.83 40.36

40.89 40.62 40.48 40.87

40.12 40.68 40.35 40.82

40.74 39.68 40.44 40.46

39.94 39.19 39.66 37.29

35.63

SOLO-NE 12Lefebvre, Katie R9 21:56.37

33.83 38.93 40.5941.46

41.02 40.98 41.12 40.92

41.40 40.64 41.53 40.59

41.27 39.70 40.45 40.45

40.00 40.06 40.11 39.90

39.74 39.86 39.93 38.74

39.74 39.87 39.93 38.98

39.66 39.11 39.94 39.14

36.78

SOLO-NE 14Lancaster, Kerin M10 22:05.93

36.28 39.22 39.8039.90

39.77 39.97 40.48 40.62

40.44 40.36 39.71 40.24

39.98 40.00 40.99 40.00

40.83 40.97 40.17 40.49

40.42 40.74 40.30 40.79

40.77 40.23 40.80 40.94

40.62 40.74 40.35 40.02

38.99

UN-NE 12Chari, Mallika J11 22:28.90

34.76 39.35 40.5540.24

41.36 40.64 41.69 41.64

42.28 42.33 41.13 40.59

41.91 42.50 41.19 42.65

41.79 42.45 43.52 41.45

42.16 42.34 41.43 41.60

40.57 40.65 40.11 40.53

41.40 41.08 39.69 38.43

34.89

SOLO-NE 11Ambrose, Jackie O12 22:42.73

34.69 39.52 40.9141.83

41.10 42.60 42.18 43.23

42.85 42.58 42.06 43.69

43.19 42.18 44.26 43.45

41.48 40.50 42.29 40.41

42.02 43.30 42.09 42.67

42.32 42.91 43.75 41.14

38.27 40.41 37.66 37.06

34.13

STRM-NE 16Loudenback, Julia M13 23:11.11

35.90 40.37 42.2042.32

42.19 42.61 42.80 43.57

42.93 42.95 42.62 43.17

41.83 41.78 42.19 43.06

42.94 43.17 42.17 43.17

43.26 44.08 43.25 44.85

43.92 41.21 42.06 40.92

41.67 40.33 41.79 40.79

39.04

SOLO-NE 16Bogdanovich, Marika *14 24:05.70

36.02 40.37 42.3541.53

42.54 42.37 42.05 42.31

43.46 43.76 44.30 44.71

43.35 42.06 44.17 44.95

45.01 45.51 46.03 45.49

45.19 45.12 45.77 45.65

44.97 45.13 45.91 45.69

45.65 45.62 44.41 42.61

41.64

SOLO-NE 13Granger, Annie K15 24:18.67

36.68 42.54 42.8743.25

43.66 44.65 43.76 44.13

44.37 45.72 44.15 45.34

45.03 44.95 45.50 45.47

46.02 46.40 45.82 45.84

46.76 45.08 44.99 46.43

44.35 43.79 44.08 43.13

45.56 43.23 43.08 41.17

40.87

SOLO-NE 11Yanowitz, Alva L16 24:25.44

36.74 41.80 44.9344.32

44.66 45.12 44.50 45.24

44.36 44.74 44.87 45.75

45.51 45.42 45.32 45.21

44.44 46.03 45.79 45.61

45.81 45.23 44.87 44.74

43.50 43.62 43.65 45.61

44.90 44.36 43.72 43.21

41.86

DHS-NE 14McNaughton, Kristina K17 25:20.67

35.02 41.85 44.8045.91

45.10 1:33.59 48.28 47.35

47.21 48.31 46.61 46.84

46.41 46.96 47.41 1:35.94

47.70 48.06 46.20 3:59.29

45.99 45.05 44.82 44.68

1:26.55

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R18 28:31.88

43.11 48.28 48.3048.81

49.98 50.77 52.23 51.22

52.63 53.46 48.48 52.70

50.66 51.11 50.67 51.82

51.33 51.96 54.33 1:45.55

54.80 55.13 54.11 54.79

53.09 51.65 51.32

 
#48  Boys 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Zhu, Aaron Y1 17:25.68

27.97 30.70 31.9231.36

31.99 32.05 31.70 31.67

31.74 31.71 31.90 32.12

32.19 32.00 32.34 32.00

32.43 32.43 32.23 32.36

31.73 32.07 31.99 32.26

31.93 32.19 32.42 32.52

32.48 32.28 30.66 31.21

27.13
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Results
(#48  Boys 1650 Yard Free)

STRM-NE 15Lashua, Matthew E2 17:26.14

27.32 30.12 31.2030.77

31.67 32.04 32.18 32.17

32.33 32.08 31.69 31.82

32.31 31.87 31.94 32.20

31.97 32.36 32.44 32.43

32.49 31.96 32.03 32.21

32.57 32.03 32.06 32.32

32.26 32.19 32.02 31.17

27.92

STRM-NE 15Whaley, Evan J3 18:08.36

27.62 30.49 32.9232.20

32.70 33.00

33.45 33.70 33.39 32.97

33.68 33.31 33.29 33.59

32.97 33.67 33.50 33.73

33.75 32.85 34.04 33.60

33.19 33.62 32.51 32.59

33.00 33.75 33.13 32.88

32.06

SOLO-NE 14Hogan, Ryan B4 18:10.76

28.19 31.35 32.2032.27

32.64 32.62 33.54 33.23

33.40 33.55 33.65 33.19

33.58 33.81 33.29 33.19

33.27 33.59 33.12 33.96

32.87 33.71 33.56 33.51

33.38 33.48 33.61 33.44

33.48 33.61 33.71 33.18

31.58

SOLO-NE 18Jackson, Benjamin L5 18:59.57

30.96 33.42 34.4033.87

33.99 34.60 34.99 34.52

34.82 34.81 34.72 34.60

34.29 35.33 1:09.18 34.94

34.89 35.03 34.92 1:07.48

34.44 34.64 34.67 35.87

35.50 35.10 35.78 35.39

34.71 33.37

SOLO-NE 14Bullock, Thomas C6 20:42.17

31.70 36.92 38.7737.26

38.18 38.50 39.12 39.01

39.29 38.71 38.88 38.20

38.74 38.72 38.66 38.62

36.51 37.74 38.13 38.00

38.37 38.32 37.97 38.69

36.96 37.93 36.95 37.66

35.41 37.01 36.90 35.51

34.83

DHS-NE 17Ho, Steven n7 21:08.92

31.28 36.96 37.8137.60

38.02 38.23 38.43 39.36

39.88 39.82 39.44 40.58

40.51 40.10 39.25 39.83

40.35 39.85 40.54 39.94

38.55 39.01 38.67 39.48

38.28 39.38 39.46 39.05

38.03 37.41 37.09 37.19

29.54

DHS-NE 13vo, Martin8 21:12.76

32.28 36.18 37.3037.25

38.17 38.21 38.34 39.33

39.00 38.91 39.52 38.89

39.03 39.50 38.76 39.09

39.33 39.56 39.47 38.98

39.46 39.84 40.05 40.14

41.02 39.49 40.39 40.55

39.68 37.92 37.54 36.39

33.19

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M9 22:01.41

33.47 39.45 40.1541.30

40.52 41.98 40.02 42.31

42.84 41.23 42.26 40.53

40.91 41.85 40.78 39.39

40.25 41.58 40.78 41.19

41.44 39.71 40.97 42.93

39.60 39.87 39.69 37.70

39.01 37.61 37.01 37.59

35.49

DHS-NE 13Alzamora, Pablo g10 22:39.58

35.08 40.57 40.6040.46

41.55 41.32 40.89 42.08

42.34 42.57 40.92 40.78

41.62 42.55 41.69 41.34

40.66 42.07 42.76 43.25

41.68 43.05 42.28 41.73

43.05 41.69 42.12 41.71

41.08 40.57 40.21 38.80

36.51

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Rishabh R11 22:50.93

34.81 40.86 42.5141.28

41.97 41.86 42.31 42.57

42.33 42.71 42.73 42.23

41.70 41.96 42.58 43.40

42.36 42.83 42.13 42.39

41.99 42.52 41.96 41.70

41.85 41.93 41.01 42.43

40.20 40.88 40.14 40.39

36.41

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F12 23:30.17

36.43 40.73 41.6642.17

42.04 41.99 42.72 44.52

42.21 42.73 42.70 43.58

42.49 42.69 42.09 43.54

42.81 45.53 43.31 43.50

43.68 44.03 43.52 43.29

44.46 42.50 43.76 44.53

43.19 45.42 41.82 40.69

39.84

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Sourabh R13 24:38.14

38.97 43.54 45.9145.56

45.36 46.35 45.82 46.06

45.83 44.93 43.46 46.09

45.05 45.74 46.05 45.05

46.27 45.37 45.37 45.81

45.71 45.56 46.01 45.59

45.70 44.80 45.51 45.23

43.27 44.05 43.42 41.61

39.09

 
#49  Girls 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Bogdanovich, Marika *1 14:22.34

SOLO-NE 13Granger, Annie K2 14:46.15

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R3 17:47.40

 
#50  Boys 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Wong, Andrew M1 13:32.79

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Rishabh R2 13:57.52

SOLO-NE 15Granger, Will F3 14:09.44

SOLO-NE 13Gokarn, Sourabh R4 15:02.59

 
#51  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Valente, Madison R1 8:18.79


